

0
SLP(C)No. 3327-3329 OF 2003
ITEM No.32

Court No. 6

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3327-3329/2003
(From the judgement and order dated 26/11/2002 in MFA Nos.2593,
2595 & 2587/2000 (LAC) of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

HIRABAI & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

L.A.O. CUM ASST. COMMNR.

Respondent (s)

W I T H

SLP(C)No.5004-5011/2003
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and substitution
and permission to submit additional documents)

SLP(C)No.4979-5003/2003,
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 02/05/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s) Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Anil Misra,Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Learned counsel for the respondent seeks time for
filing appearance as well as the counter. Call in the third
week of August, 2003. In the meantime, the respondent is
permitted to file his appearance as well as the counter.
Rejoinder, if any, to be filed within three weeks
thereafter.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(S. Malkani)
Assistant Registrar