

6  
SLP(C)No. 3327-3329 OF 2003  
ITEM No.49

Court No.11

SECTION IVA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3327-3329/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 26/11/2002 in MFA 2593, 2595 &  
2587/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

HIRABAI & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

L.A.O. CUM ASST. COMMNR.  
( With Office Report )

Respondent (s)

With

SLP(C)No.4979-5003/2003 (with appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

SLP(C)No.5004-5011/2003 (with appln. for c/delay in filing SLP & substitution and submit additional documents)

Date : 18/08/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the respondents four weeks further time is granted for filing counter affidavit. Rejoinder, if any, may be filed within three weeks thereafter. Call these matters after seven weeks.

(D.L.Chugh) (Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master Court Master