

\222
ITEM NO.122

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2042-2044 OF 2004

HIRABAI & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

L.A.O. CUM ASST. COMMNR. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2045-2052 of 2004

(With Appln.(s) for substitution)

Civil Appeal NO. 2053-2077 of 2004

(With I.A. No._____ Appln.(s) for substitution to bring on record
the legal representatives of deceased appellant and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5900 of 2005

(With office report)

Date: 04/05/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Rohan Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

(Indu Satija)
Court Master

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
AR-cum-PS